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RE: Briefing update regarding the changes to Boards and Commissions

From Hall, Stephanie <Stephanie.Hall@austintexas.gov>
Date Tue 2/18/2025 10:46 AM
To Harden, Joi <Joi.Harden@austintexas.gov>

Cc  Link, Patricia <Patricia.Link@austintexas.gov>; Webster, Caroline <Caroline.Webster@austintexas.gov>;
Thomas, Eric <Eric. Thomas@austintexas.gov>; Land Use Liaison <LandUseLiaison@austintexas.gov>; Rios,
Myrna <Myrna.Rios@austintexas.gov>

Hi Joi,

Thank you for reaching out. We certainly understand that Resolution No. 20241212-133 has brought up a lot of
questions. At this time, we do not have any additional updates to provide. The Resolution directs the City
Manager’s Office and the Office of the City Clerk to report to the Audit and Finance Committee tomorrow,
February 19, so | would encourage members to tune into that. Members may also wish to reach out the Council
Member Ryan Alter’s office regarding any of the proposed changes. Should we receive additional information
or direction from the Committee that impacts boards or commissions, we will share that information at that
time.

Sincerely,

Stephanie Hall, MPA, CMC, TRMC
Assistant City Clerk

Office of the City Clerk

512-974-2499

stephanie.hall@austintexas.gov

From: Harden, Joi <Joi.Harden@austintexas.gov>

Sent: Thursday, February 13, 2025 4:09 PM
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Subject: Briefing update regarding the changes to Boards and Commissions

Hi Stephanie,

| know we discussed the Zoning and Platting request briefly by phone, but | wanted to follow-up with
an email better outlining their request.

At their February 6th meeting, the Zoning and Platting Commission requested a briefing

on Resolution No. 20241212-133. Please let us know if you are able to accommodate this request,
and if yes, roughly when. We would like to provide an update at their next scheduled meeting, which is
next Tuesday, February 18th.

Thanks for all the assistance you provide me and our team!

Best,

Joi Harden, AICP

Zoning Officer

Planning Department
512-974-1617

joi.harden@austintexas.gov
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